Revolutionizing Healing.
Changing Lives.
®
Surgical Applications
RESTRATA’S
HYBRID-SCALE FIBERS
HUMAN TISSUE XENOGENIC COLLAGEN
Restrata is engineered to be structurally similar to

Or visit acera-surgical.com
FSS #V797P-36F79718D0525
HOW TO ORDER
Acera Surgical, Inc., St. Louis is a bioscience company commercializing a
portfolio of synthetic hybrid-scale fiber matrices for medical applications.
RESTRATA IS EASY TO USE
REFERENCES
© 2019 Acera Surgical, Inc. All rights reserved. 10880 Baur Blvd,
St. Louis, MO 63132.  Acera is a certified small business entity.
Made in USA
Serving our veterans
No human or animal tissue
components–no special storage
and handling requirements
Suitable for use in patients
with specific ethnic or religious
objections to tissue grafts
No requirement for specific
orientation when applied
Terminally sterilized
Latex-Free
Six sizes available to reduce
waste and cost
Two-year shelf life
Sufficient strength to suture or
staple if needed
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓
8
SIZES UP TO 10 X 12.5 CM
Actual size of product. Store at room temperature.
3 x 3 in
P a r t  #
R W M 1 - 3 X 3
7.5 x 7.5 cm
2 x 2 in
P a r t  #
R W M 1 - 2 X 2
5.0 x 5.0 cm
1 x 1 in
P a r t  #
R W M 1 - 1 X 1
2.5 x 2.5 cm
1 x 3 in
P a r t  #
R W M 1 - 1 X 3
2.5 x 7.5 cm
1 x 2 in
P a r t  #
R W M 1 - 1 X 2
2.5 x 5.0 cm
ALSO AVAILABLE:
Size (in): 4 x 5 | Size (cm): 10.0 x 12.5 | Part #: RWM1-4X5 1. MacEwan MR, MacEwan S, Kovacs
TR, et al. (October 2, 2017) What
Makes the Optimal Wound Healing
Material? A Review of Current Science
and Introduction of a Synthetic
Nanofabricated Wound Care Scaffold.
Cureus Journal of Medical Science
9(10): e1736. doi:10.7759/cureus.1736
2. MacEwan MR, MacEwan S, Wright AP,
et al. (August 27, 2017) Comparison
of a Fully Synthetic Electrospun